
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199406010001
74961

06/01/1994
09:38:08

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199406010001
74971

06/01/1994
09:38:09

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199406010001
74991

06/01/1994
09:46:59

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199406010001
74981

06/01/1994
09:46:57

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199406010001
75011

06/01/1994
09:47:01

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199406010001
75001

06/01/1994
09:47:00

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199406010001
75041

06/01/1994
09:47:06

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199406010001
75021

06/01/1994
09:47:03

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199406010001
75031

06/01/1994
09:47:04

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199406010001
75051

06/01/1994
09:47:07

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199406200001
96011

06/20/1994
01:07:55

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BENSON,
HILERY E

199406220001
98011

06/22/1994
10:11:04

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAPPS, C
ELAINE

199406220001
98021

06/22/1994
10:11:06

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HALL, JUDY

199406270002
02631

06/27/1994
10:32:53

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199305200001
44841

199406090001
84991

06/09/1994
08:58:48

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORT CORP

199211120002
65591

199408250002
64141

08/25/1994
12:35:12

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WYATT,
MARCUS

199204250000
59841

199408300002
68471

08/30/1994
11:58:59

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199408190002
58711

08/19/1994
01:23:11

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KEY, JAMES
W



199409060002
74091

09/06/1994
01:37:16

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KING, C FRED
III

199409060002
74061

09/06/1994
01:37:12

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILHOLT,
HORACE T

199409060002
74071

09/06/1994
01:37:14

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COOK, TED JR

199409060002
74101

09/06/1994
01:37:17

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
WYNN D

199409060002
74111

09/06/1994
01:37:18

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAREY, JOHN
THOMAS

199409140002
81301

09/14/1994
09:34:42

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOUGH,
JERRY M

199409140002
81741

09/14/1994
10:31:07

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOPSON,
ROGER D

199409140002
81721

09/14/1994
10:31:05

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURCHAM,
RALPH A

199409140002
81771

09/14/1994
10:31:10

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIMBREL,
TERRY E

199409190002
84431

09/19/1994
08:43:40

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DABNEY,
JOHN M

199409190002
84451

09/19/1994
08:43:42

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUTTO,
JERRY L

199409190002
84771

09/19/1994
09:27:35

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOGGINS,
DAVID C


