Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199406010001 74961	06/01/1994 09:38:08	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						·
199406010001 74971	06/01/1994 09:38:09	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199406010001 74991	06/01/1994 09:46:59	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199406010001 74981	06/01/1994 09:46:57	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199406010001 75011	06/01/1994 09:47:01	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199406010001 75001	06/01/1994 09:47:00	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199406010001 75041	06/01/1994 09:47:06	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199406010001 75021	06/01/1994 09:47:03	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199406010001 75031	06/01/1994 09:47:04	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199406010001 75051	06/01/1994 09:47:07	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199406200001 96011	06/20/1994 01:07:55	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON, HILERY E						
199406220001 98011	06/22/1994 10:11:04	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CAPPS, C ELAINE						
199406220001 98021	06/22/1994 10:11:06	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, JUDY						
199406270002 02631	06/27/1994 10:32:53	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP					199305200001 44841	
199406090001 84991	06/09/1994 08:58:48	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORT CORP					199211120002 65591	
199408250002 34141	08/25/1994 12:35:12	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WYATT, MARCUS					199204250000 59841	
199408300002 68471	08/30/1994 11:58:59	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199408190002 58711	08/19/1994 01:23:11	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY, JAMES W						

199409060002 74091	09/06/1994 01:37:16	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KING, C FRED			
199409060002 74061	09/06/1994 01:37:12	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILHOLT, HORACE T			
199409060002 74071	09/06/1994 01:37:14	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK, TED JR			
199409060002 74101	09/06/1994 01:37:17	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, WYNN D			
199409060002 74111	09/06/1994 01:37:18	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CAREY, JOHN THOMAS			
199409140002 81301	09/14/1994 09:34:42	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOUGH, JERRY M			
199409140002 81741	09/14/1994 10:31:07	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOPSON, ROGER D			
199409140002 81721	09/14/1994 10:31:05	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURCHAM, RALPH A			
199409140002 81771	09/14/1994 10:31:10	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIMBREL, TERRY E			
199409190002 84431	09/19/1994 08:43:40	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DABNEY, JOHN M			
199409190002 84451	09/19/1994 08:43:42	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUTTO, JERRY L			
199409190002 84771	09/19/1994 09:27:35	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOGGINS, DAVID C			